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TENTATIVE 
HACM BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE  

FOR THE YEAR 2024 
MOST MEETINGS WILL BE HELD  

AT CITY HALL ROOM 301-B AT 1:30 P.M. 
WITH EXCEPTIONS HIGHLIGHTED  

 

 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 1:30 p.m. (301-B) 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 1:30 p.m. (301-B) 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 1:30 p.m. (301-B) 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 1:30 p.m. (301-B) 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 1:30 p.m. (301-B) 
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 1:30 p.m. (301-B)  

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 (Annual Meeting) 1:30 p.m. (301-B) 
Wednesday, August 14, 2024 1:30 p.m. (301-B) 
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 3:00 p.m. (301-B) 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 1:30 p.m. (301-B) 
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 1:30 p.m. (301-B) 

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 (Budget Preview) 1:30 p.m. (HFRC*) 
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 1:30 p.m. (301-B) 
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